

---

## Materiale de curățenie

I.D.: 43585406

---

Data publicarii	24.07.19	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.043,65 RON - 4.043,65 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MATURA VALS FIR LUNG buc 15.000 10.5500 158.25 2 COADA LEMN UNELTE 1.4M buc 15.000 8.5000 127.50 3 DETERGENT OBIECTE SANITARE 5L buc 6.000 41.5000 249.00 4 DETERGENT PARDOSELI 5L ZAPPHA buc 10.000 48.1500 481.50 5 DOMESTOS 5L buc 10.000 48.5500 485.50 6 CIF CREMA 500ML buc 20.000 12.5000 250.00 7 PASTILE PISOAR buc 10.000 94.3600 943.60 8 PASTILE DEZINFECTANTE buc 10.000 40.9100 409.10 9 SACI MENAJ 120L GROS buc 50.000 14.5000 725.00 10 LAVETE BBC 3/SET set 17.000 12.6000 214.20

---